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No 2 DETIENNE Alexis / DUPLE Stéphane

Pass 5 7:03.502

Pass 46 28:57.716 1 21:54.214 *

R.Out 60 35:34.650

Pass 85 1:23:20.714 2 54:22.998

Pass 105 1:27:34.971 3 4:14.257 **

No 18 LEGRAND Flavien / FEUILLADE

Pass 17 14:41.410

Pass 32 19:42.887 1 5:01.477 **

Pass 74 42:09.174 2 22:26.287

Pass 110 1:28:07.798 3 45:58.624

Pass 130 1:33:14.901 4 5:07.103

Pass 154 1:45:01.159 5 11:46.258

No 37 VIGOT Alban / VIGOT Patrice /

Pass 10 10:21.513

Pass 45 28:42.790 1 18:21.277 *

Pass 84 1:22:52.629 2 54:09.839

Pass 108 1:27:50.528 3 4:57.899 *

No 59 GALLAND Antoine/ MOILET Hugues

Pass 68 38:46.001

Pass 83 1:22:33.176 1 43:47.175 *

Pass 104 1:27:24.513 2 4:51.337 *

Pass 149 1:41:53.715 3 14:29.202

Pass 156 1:46:09.484 4 4:15.769 *

Pass 165 1:50:30.438 5 4:20.954

No 70 GUILLAUD Jean Philippe / INGRAND

Pass 31 19:36.624

Pass 39 25:49.519 1 6:12.895 *

Pass 78 45:15.303 2 19:25.784

Pass 115 1:29:17.147 3 44:01.844

Pass 137 1:34:45.933 4 5:28.786 *

Pass 166 1:51:14.705 5 16:28.772

No 72 BOIS Renaud / DEBUISNE Pierre Yves

Pass 18 14:51.482

Pass 96 1:25:41.406 1 1:10:49.924 *

Pass 125 1:32:39.082 2 6:57.676 *

No 76 LECOUFFLET Jean Marc / QUESTIER

Pass 61 35:36.241

Pass 71 40:52.742 1 5:16.501 *

Pass 102 1:27:18.783 2 46:26.041

Pass 129 1:32:57.308 3 5:38.525

Pass 159 1:47:45.576 4 14:48.268

Pass 170 1:52:54.038 5 5:08.462 *

No 146 BEHEREGARAY Jean /

Pass 13 10:37.845

Pass 41 26:05.985 1 15:28.140 *

Pass 51 31:48.079 2 5:42.094 *

Pass 81 1:05:47.057 3 33:58.978

Pass 95 1:25:34.393 4 19:47.336

Pass 122 1:30:36.828 5 5:02.435 *

No 201 MASSON Daniel / COQUEREAU

Pass 28 18:53.619

Pass 80 1:03:16.360 1 44:22.741 *

Pass 118 1:30:01.935 2 26:45.575 *

No 204 MONTAINE Romain / DESTRINGUEZ

Pass 79 46:22.058

Pass 148 1:40:22.510 1 54:00.452 *

Pass 173 1:56:14.989 2 15:52.479 *

No 207 PRATTE Alain / MENDES Bruno /

Pass 52 32:17.552

Pass 67 38:03.543 1 5:45.991 *

Pass 100 1:27:03.716 2 49:00.173

Pass 157 1:46:23.502 3 19:19.786

Pass 168 1:51:36.178 4 5:12.676 *

No 223 SELLIER Kevin / SELLIER Daniel /

Pass 9 8:01.109

Pass 20 14:58.868 1 6:57.759 *

Pass 35 20:24.779 2 5:25.911 *

Pass 65 36:59.610 3 16:34.831

Pass 97 1:25:45.107 4 48:45.497

Pass 155 1:45:10.698 5 19:25.591

Pass 167 1:51:35.080 6 6:24.382
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No 291 BEDEAU Christian / VAILLANT

Pass 7 7:23.121

Pass 21 15:00.460 1 7:37.339 *

Pass 77 43:06.153 2 28:05.693

Pass 127 1:32:47.821 3 49:41.668

Pass 174 1:57:15.822 4 24:28.001

No 301 RYO Jean François / RYO Marie Aline

Pass 30 19:33.759

Pass 40 25:56.058 1 6:22.299 *

Pass 116 1:29:42.810 2 1:03:46.752

Pass 142 1:37:56.077 3 8:13.267

No 302 ESQUIEU Emmanuel / AUDAS Roger

Pass 37 23:47.828

Pass 47 29:32.044 1 5:44.216 *

Pass 99 1:26:01.499 2 56:29.455

Pass 124 1:32:19.636 3 6:18.137

No 304 DOFFIN Yann / BEUROIS Lucas

Pass 58 34:36.489

Pass 70 40:45.814 1 6:09.325 *

Pass 109 1:28:06.082 2 47:20.268

Pass 133 1:34:00.559 3 5:54.477 *

No 307 AUBERT Frédéric / REMOUSSIN

Pass 24 15:56.998

Pass 38 23:56.579 1 7:59.581 *

Pass 94 1:25:33.198 2 1:01:36.619

Pass 126 1:32:47.282 3 7:14.084 *

No 309 CHAILLET Delphine / MAUMY

Pass 8 7:42.070

Pass 22 15:03.435 1 7:21.365 *

No 401 GALICHET Samuel / GALICHET

Pass 3 5:41.841

Pass 14 11:01.887 1 5:20.046 **

Pass 25 16:07.898 2 5:06.011 *

Pass 64 36:50.218 3 20:42.320

Pass 73 41:44.052 4 4:53.834 *

Pass 87 1:23:47.257 5 42:03.205

Pass 114 1:29:15.449 6 5:28.192

Pass 135 1:34:18.049 7 5:02.600

Pass 147 1:39:30.229 8 5:12.180

Pass 153 1:44:21.272 9 4:51.043 *

Pass 175 1:58:09.514 10 13:48.242

No 404 FLEOUTER Geoffrey / MAUBORGNE

Pass 4 6:38.431

Pass 15 11:42.958 1 5:04.527 **

Pass 27 17:08.093 2 5:25.135

Pass 36 22:13.330 3 5:05.237

Pass 43 27:18.094 4 5:04.764

Pass 54 32:20.774 5 5:02.680 *

Pass 88 1:23:49.465 6 51:28.691

Pass 113 1:28:53.987 7 5:04.522

Pass 134 1:34:01.384 8 5:07.397

Pass 145 1:39:08.928 9 5:07.544

Pass 152 1:43:51.016 10 4:42.088 *

Pass 161 1:48:23.497 11 4:32.481 *

Pass 171 1:52:55.079 12 4:31.582 *

No 501 FAVRE Benjamin / FAVRE Jédidia

Pass 12 10:24.310

Pass 163 1:50:02.499 1 1:39:38.189 *

No 505 GILISSEN Stéphan / GILISSEN Killian

Pass 55 32:31.648

Pass 66 37:28.171 1 4:56.523 *

Pass 76 42:28.838 2 5:00.667

Pass 86 1:23:22.277 3 40:53.439

Pass 111 1:28:08.952 4 4:46.675 *

Pass 131 1:33:16.930 5 5:07.978

Pass 144 1:38:26.013 6 5:09.083

Pass 151 1:43:01.535 7 4:35.522 *

Pass 158 1:47:38.028 8 4:36.493

Pass 169 1:52:02.934 9 4:24.906 *

No 507 BROUARD Franck / PERREAU Alain /

Pass 44 27:35.941

Pass 93 1:25:08.520 1 57:32.579 *

Pass 119 1:30:04.973 2 4:56.453 *

Pass 138 1:34:54.458 3 4:49.485 *

No 524 DOUMINGE Jean Christophe /
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No 524 DOUMINGE Jean Christophe /

Pass 11 10:23.362

Pass 26 16:19.504 1 5:56.142 *

Pass 53 32:19.243 2 15:59.739

Pass 107 1:27:48.928 3 55:29.685

No 531 PERIS Damien / HEBRARD Jean

R.Out 16 12:58.665

Pass 49 30:19.131

Pass 62 35:53.025 1 5:33.894 *

Pass 72 41:05.980 2 5:12.955 *

Pass 92 1:24:41.658 3 43:35.678

Pass 120 1:30:05.877 4 5:24.219

Pass 139 1:34:57.596 5 4:51.719 *

Pass 164 1:50:12.494 6 15:14.898

Pass 172 1:55:24.351 7 5:11.857

No 543 DARROUX Thibaud / COQUELLE

Pass 19 14:55.996

Pass 33 19:44.493 1 4:48.497 **

Pass 75 42:21.629 2 22:37.136

Pass 89 1:23:51.493 3 41:29.864

Pass 112 1:28:44.693 4 4:53.200

No 559 SELLEM Fabrice / FELTEN Hervé

Pass 50 31:24.515

No 562 TELYCENAITE Agne / RIMKE Sandra

Pass 59 35:10.987

Pass 101 1:27:17.165 1 52:06.178 *

Pass 132 1:33:44.351 2 6:27.186 *

Pass 146 1:39:27.098 3 5:42.747 *

No 571 MOUTINHO Victor / CUTAJAR

Pass 29 19:06.807

Pass 42 27:02.666 1 7:55.859 *

Pass 56 33:28.923 2 6:26.257 *

Pass 90 1:24:32.144 3 51:03.221

Pass 121 1:30:07.714 4 5:35.570 *

Pass 140 1:35:25.920 5 5:18.206 *

No 572 CORVAJA Luca / FAY Christophe

Pass 48 29:45.747

No 582 CAUT Sébastien / LAMY Olivier

Pass 91 1:24:34.561

Pass 117 1:29:43.242 1 5:08.681 *

Pass 136 1:34:32.181 2 4:48.939 *

No 589 CHESNEAU Frédéric / ROMANIN

Pass 57 34:00.904

Pass 69 39:25.246 1 5:24.342 *

Pass 98 1:25:46.965 2 46:21.719

Pass 123 1:31:43.897 3 5:56.932

Pass 141 1:36:25.498 4 4:41.601 *

No 591 CRAS Jean Pierre / CRAS Guillaume /

Pass 23 15:21.696

Pass 63 36:16.448 1 20:54.752 *

Pass 106 1:27:42.990 2 51:26.542

Pass 162 1:48:53.694 3 21:10.704

No 597 CALDERARI Benjamin / CHAMPEL

Pass 6 7:07.532

Pass 103 1:27:20.283 1 1:20:12.751 *

Pass 128 1:32:52.743 2 5:32.460 *

Pass 143 1:38:04.234 3 5:11.491 *

Pass 150 1:42:59.909 4 4:55.675 *

Pass 160 1:47:52.925 5 4:53.016 *


